Open Agility & Jumping
Trial
14" July 2012

Judging Starts: 9.00am
Ring 1: Master/Excellent/Novice Agility 1: James Brown
Ring 2: Novice Jumping 2: Novice/Open/Excellent Jumping 1: Michael Cowman
Ring 3: Excellent/Novice/Master Agility 2: Paul Gavin
Followed by: Starting Not Before 11.30am
Ring 1: Novice/Excellent/Master Agility 3: James Brown
Ring 2: Master Jumping 1: Master Jumping 2: Roger Padfield

Ring 3: Open Agility 1: Novice/Excellent Jumping 3: Excellent Jumping 2: Trevor
Moore

10% Extra SCT for 200 & 300 Dogs for all classes excluding novice.



Bendigo Obedience Dog Club

The Bendigo Obedience Dog Club welcomes all judges, stewards, competitors and
helpers to our 2012 Agility/Jumping trial. We hope for good weather and a happy and
successful day for all involved and a huge thank you for supporting a small Country
trial.

Trial Secretary: Sarah Crocker
VCA Representative: Pauline Gardner
First Aid: Sarah Crocker

This trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of DOGS Victoria. A copy of the
Rules may be inspected at the club rooms.

The BODC would like to thank everyone who has played in a part in the preparation
and running of our trial. | have not named individuals as the list would be quite
extensive.

Multiple entries
It is your responsibility to be at your rings when required. Please notify your ring
steward if you are in another ring.

Check in
No check-in or vetting.
Numbers available from the Clubroom from 7.45 to 8:30am

Where titles have been omitted due to space constraints for the catalogue, all titles
will be included on the pass cards.

Presentations
A single presentation will be held at the conclusion of the day.

Awards: 1st Place — Sash & 4Legs product
2nd Place — Sash and 4Legs product
3rd Place — Sash and 4Legs product
Qualifying Ribbons
Title Ribbons

Special Sashes: Bendigo Member Fastest Qual. Round in Agility
Bendigo Member Fastest Qual. Round in Jumping
Echuca/Moama Member Fastest Qual. Round in Agility
Echuca/Moama Member Fastest Qual. Round in Jumping



Catering
The bbqg will be running from approx. 7:30 for breakfast, continuing through lunch.

Hot and cold drinks will be available all day.

Trial Precinct

The trial precinct is the entire oval of Finn St Reserve. Subject to ground condition,
on ground parking will be allowed on the northern side of the oval with access off
Waterview Drive.
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Bendigo Po**"Y

Orist Complex
lidland Highway EPSOM
Open seven days per week
9:00am to 5:00 pm
Phone: 5448 4404

A trusted name ing

Pest Control Bendigo Pottery Features : 5
. « Quality ceramic Cookware and Tablewa: e
Envnrgnmentally « Interpretive Museum detailing Bendigo
{onsqous Pottery’s history
* Heritage listed kilns, buildings & original

Moliagul Store
* Demonstrations of hand throwing &decorating

by potters
o Clay Play area for kids ﬁ‘_
« Wheel Throwing Lessons - % hour, anytime or .,
phene te book ! o “‘
The Bendigo Pottery complex’s extensive o AN 4

amenities include :
« Coffee shop for light lunches and snacks.
« Extensive gardens - splendid roses and picnic
facilities
» Publictoiletsincluding disabled baby-changing
facilities.
« Ample parking for cars, caravans and buses

Afrusted name in pest confrol Environmentally conscious m 3407

Specialistin commercial and domesfic pest confrol 1 Ironstone Road Epsom
Obligation free quotes POBox 286 Epsom 3551




BENDIGO OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB
2012 Agility Trial - SPONSORS

Thank you to the following sponsors for their generous support

/g\) SANDHURST
WG STOCKFEEDS
e
SANDHURST STOCKFEEDS
10 Rohs Road, Bendigo Vic 3550
4LEGS PET FOOD COMPANY i ho
PO Box 561 Sunshine Vic 3020
Ph: 03 9310 2600
Emai: confact@4legs.com.au ((
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FAIRR DINKUM DOG COATS
PO Box 699, Castlemaine Vic 3450

CLEANAWAY
[ 111 HEN LED. GLOW COLLARS, TOYS AND MORE
£ o flasheon.com ay
A Transpacific Company
CLEANAWAY
67-69 Beischer Street Bendigo VIC 3550
Ph: 5443 0033
Il stock
: o = cnimal supplies
\" hl o port of your famiiy!
f A BM W‘ng fo’.y';\ PETSTOCK ANIMAL SUPPLIES
o = 106 Hattam Street, Bendigo
BM ANIMAL WELLBEING Ph: 5442 9200
125 Neale Street, Bendigo Vic 3550

orders@bmanimals.com.au
ph: 03 54433716 Maree: 0488 144 675




Raffle Prizes

We are grateful for all the support provided to the Bendigo Agility Trial for our raffle
prizes from various generous businesses and individuals. Thank you.

A list of some of the prizes and the sponsors are listed below.

FlashDog.com LED lighted collars, leads, balls, pendant lights
and poo finders lights.

BM Pet Snax Hampers of Healthy pet snax.

Fairdinkum Dog Coats Voucher for custom made Dog coat

Sanctuary Hill Vineyard Bottles of Savage Dog Cabernet Sauvignon

Tucker tub Healthy Dog food pack.

Pet Stock Gift vouchers

Sandhurst Stockfeeds Gift vouchers

Also donated are Fleecy hand made lap rugs.

Dog cooler bed.

Candle stand

Bottles of wine.

Luxury childrens blanket.
Plus more.

$1.00 each
6 tickets for $5.00
15 tickets for $10.00.

CEPA e

Farm Supplies
STOCKFEEDS &
ANIMAL HEALTH PRODUCTS
4-10 Stanley Street Bendigo Victoria 3550

Box 2002 Bendigo Mail Centre Victoria 3554 No Added Chemi(:il;; or Precervatives
Telephone (03) 5443 6072 Facsimile (03) 5443 8014

E-mail cepa@netcon.net.au Website http://www.cepa.com.au
0419 433 575
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AM Ring 1 — Master Agility 1

Karolyn De Graauw
Mrs Jenny Williams
Ms Sally Haynes

S & T Rose

Graeme Matthews
Pauline Gardner

Laura Distefano

Bordarita Kennels — Heather
Tilley

Mr Luke Wilby

Scott Fletcher

Mrs H M Eaves

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
K & K Kisielnicki
Sandy Stockman

S & T Rose

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Annette Claughton
Ms NK Janetzki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
G & J Milner

Tracey Weaver
Julija Kinghorn

Ms NK Janetzki

K, K & G Kisielnicki

J Lewis & L Lloyd

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD SD PT
ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

GINGER BISCUIT ADM2 JDM2 GD SDX SPD
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADM JDX SPDX GD SD

AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX
T CH DELLKARN DAISYROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 IDO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
JETI KNIGHT JDX ADX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDM

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM JDO
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX HIT

Associate
Associate
Dalmatian
Labrador Retriever

Associate
Poodle - Toy

Associate

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Eng Staff Bull Terrier
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
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509
524
525
528
530
536

609

201

305
309

203

307

407
409
411

522
531
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534

608
610
611
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AM Ring 1 — Excellent Agility 1

Mr Garry Heinze

Meredith Marshall

Mr Mark McMahon
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Bordarita Kennels — Adrian Tilley

Mr Hugh Ralton
J Lewis & L Lloyd

Mr Hugh Ralton
Denise & Eric Chrystal

Dawn Glanville

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald

Andrew MacDonald

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

MACZE AD JDX SPD

RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX GD
DESMOND RALTON AD JDX

NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX

SAM RALTON AD JD

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD AD GD

AM Ring 1 — Novice Agility 1

Denise & Eric Chrystal

Wendy Matthews — Graeme Matthews

Mrs Bianca Delahoy
Mrs K.M &Mr G.K Taylor
Ms S J Haynes

Simmon Hellebrand

Julija Kinghorn

Miss Catherine Smallbone
Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor

Gary Stockman
Mrs Rosemary Emmett
Mr Greg Hoggan

Meg Lewis

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD
PROCLAIM RED OPAL

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW JD

MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN

KOBY TAYLOR

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS JD

KIWIMATAI ID
TOFFY CD JD

JAKEHOGGAN
CH. STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND
FORTUNE (Al) JD PT

SANDHURST

STOCKFEEDS

?u*hﬂﬁ__‘ﬁf_’fis+

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Working Kelpie

Associate
Papillon

Miniature Poodle
Poodle - Toy

Papillon
Toy Poodle

Poodle - Miniature
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Rottweiler
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407
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531
529
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407
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307

AM Ring 2 — Novice Jumping 2

Wendy Matthews — Graeme Matthews

Bel Adele Kennels — Angie Gunther

Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Mrs K.M &Mr G.K Taylor

Ms Fiona Colenso
Mr Greg Hoggan
Eileen Perry

Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor

Elaine Rawiller
Julija Kinghorn
Mr John Fulton

Eileen Perry
Mr Greg Hoggan
Ms Fiona Colenso

Mr John Fulton
Julija Kinghorn
Elaine Rawiller

Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor

Mrs Bianca Delahoy

PROCLAIM RED OPAL

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED

JAKEHOGGAN
SPOCK

AUSSIE MIA
COOPERRAWILLER

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN

KELLYNOTGEMMA

AM Ring 2 — Novice Jumping 1

Bel Adele Kennels — Angie Gunther

Wendy Matthews — Graeme Matthews

sant

on Mot

Phone/Fax/Message
Web
Email

Y hall

04313 89201
54743127

www.sanctuarvhill.com.au

SPOCK
JAKEHOGGAN

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED

KELLYNOTGEMMA

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN

COOPERRAWILLER
AUSSIE MIA

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD

PROCLAIM RED OPAL

R 1.
CLEANAWAY

Toy Poodle

Border Collie
Poodle - Miniature
Australian Shepherd

Hungarian Vizsla
Associate
Associate

Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate
Associate
Hungarian Vizsla

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Associate

Poodle - Miniature
Border Collie

Toy Poodle

sales@sanctuaryhill.com.au

A Transpacific Company
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AM Ring 2 — Open Jumping

Bel Adele Kennels — Rainie BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD

McKay JDM

Mr Luke Wilby ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

Scott Fletcher — Maddison

Fletcher JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO 1l CD ADM JAM ADO J
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD
ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD

JETI KNIGHT JDX ADX

MACZE AD JDX SPD

PHOEBE ADM JDM

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD

Susan Macmillan

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Simmon Hellebrand

Sandy Stockman

Meredith Marshall
Karolyn De Graauw

G & J Milner

Tracey Weaver

Julija Kinghorn

Simmon Hellebrand
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
G & J Milner

Mrs Nicole Schwab
Ms Sally Haynes

MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

English Stafford Bull Terrier

Australian Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Dalmatian

AM Ring 2 — Excellent Jumping 1

Denise & Eric Chrystal
Karen Hollis
Ms S J Haynes

Simmon Hellebrand

S & T Rose

Simmon Hellebrand

Miss Catherine Smallbone
Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor
G & J Milner

Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor
Ms Fiona Colenso
Gary Stockman

Mr Hugh Ralton
Mrs Rosemary Emmett

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

MR MURPHY AD ID

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW JD

ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD
KOBY TAYLOR

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS JD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD JD
CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD
KIWIMATAI JD

SAM RALTON AD ID
TOFFY CD JD

Papillon
Associate
English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate
Hungarian Vizsla
Associate

Associate
Border Collie



506
524
525
528
536

609

305

612
611
610
608

533
531

409
407
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AM Ring 3 — Excellent Agility 2

Mr Garry Heinze

Mr Mark McMahon

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Bordarita Kennels — Adrian Tilley
J Lewis & L Lloyd

Mr Hugh Ralton

Dawn Glanville

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX GD
NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX

SAM RALTON AD JD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX

AM Ring 3 — Novice Agility 2

Meg Lewis

Mr Greg Hoggan

Mrs Rosemary Emmett
Gary Stockman

Miss Catherine Smallbone
Julija Kinghorn

Mrs K.M &Mr G.K Taylor
Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Wendy Matthews — Graeme
Matthews

No Added Chemicals or Preservatives

0419 433 575

CH. STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) JD PT
JAKEHOGGAN

TOFFY CD JD

KIWIMATAI ID

KOBY TAYLOR
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

PROCLAIM RED OPAL

Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Working Kelpie

Associate

Miniature Poodle

Rottweiler
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Poodle - Miniature

Toy Poodle




AM Ring 3 — Master Agility 2

301 Graeme Matthews GINGER BISCUIT ADM2 JDM2 GD SDX SPD Associate

302 Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX Poodle - Toy

304 Pauline Gardner CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADM JDX SPDXGD SD  Poodle - Toy

401 Laura Distefano AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT Associate

404 Bordarita Kennels CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD  Border Collie

406 Mr Luke Wilby ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX Cocker Spaniel

408 Scott Fletcher JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO English Staff Bull Terrier
410 Mrs H M Eaves T CH DELLKARN DAISYROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JD  Welsh Springer Spaniel
501 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie

502 Susan Macmillan AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JAM ADO Australian Kelpie
503 Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD Labrador Retriever
505 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO  Border Collie

507 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT JDX ADX Associate

508 S & TRose KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD Labrador Retriever
512 K, K & G Kisielnicki HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX Border Collie

513 Annette Claughton GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDM Associate

514 Ms NK Janetzki CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT Australian Shepherd
515 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Border Collie

516 G & J Milner AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDMJ  Border Collie

517 Tracey Weaver CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM  Australian Shepherd
518 Julija Kinghorn DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD Border Collie

519 Ms NK Janetzki JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT Australian Shepherd
520 K, K & G Kisielnicki KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO Border Collie

526 JLewis & L Lloyd NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX H Working Kelpie

602 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD SD PT Associate

603 Mrs Jenny Williams ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO Associate

604 Mrs Nicole Schwab TORNADO TORI ADX JDX Associate

614 S & TRose KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX Labrador Retriever

sfock

I I animal supplies

... part of your familyl!
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PM Ring 1 — Novice Agility 3

Sarah Crocker
Simmon Hellebrand
Julija Kinghorn

Miss Catherine Smallbone
Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor

Paul Gavin

Gary Stockman

Mrs Rosemary Emmett
Mr Greg Hoggan

Meg Lewis

Denise & Eric Chrystal

Mrs Bianca Delahoy
Ms S J Haynes

MACDONALD JDX SPD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN

KOBY TAYLOR

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS JD
NO FEAR IN LOVE ID

KIWIMATAI ID

TOFFY CD JD

JAKEHOGGAN

CH. STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al)

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW JD

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Rottweiler

Papillon

Poodle - Miniature
English Springer Spaniel

PM Ring 1 — Excellent Agility 3

Mr Hugh Ralton

Meredith Marshall
Mr Mark McMahon

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Bordarita Kennels — Adrian Tilley

Mr Hugh Ralton
Denise & Eric Chrystal

S.T. O'Brien
Dawn Glanville

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald — Andrew

MacDonald

SAM RALTON AD JD

MACZE AD JDX SPD
RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

DESMOND RALTON AD JDX

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD

AD GD

Rob Bogumil
CEO

CEPA

Farm Supplies
STOCKFEEDS &
ANIMAL HEALTH PRODUCTS
4-10 Stanley Street Bendigo Victoria 3550
Box 2002 Bendigo Mail Centre Victoria 3554
Telephone (03) 5443 6072 Facsimile (03) 5443 8014
E-mail cepa@netcon.net.au Website http://www.cepa.com.au

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Papillon

Poodle - Toy

Poodle - Toy

Miniature Poodle
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614

Denise & Eric Chrystal

Laura Distefano

PM Ring 1 — Master Agility 3

TRIPLE CH (TR and AG 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK

AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT

Bordarita Kennels — Heather Tilley CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD

Scott Fletcher
Mrs H M Eaves

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Susan Macmillan

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX
T CH DELLKARN DAISYROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JAM ADO JDO GDX

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO
K & K Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT JDX ADX

S & T Rose KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX ID

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Annette Claughton
Ms NK Janetzki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
G & J Milner

Tracey Weaver
Julija Kinghorn

Ms NK Janetzki

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Karolyn De Graauw
Mrs Nicole Schwab
Ms Sally Haynes

S & T Rose

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX IDM

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM JDO
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

BODC Raffle

Creat prizes on offer. Dor’t miss eut!
FHave you purchased your tickets yet?

$1.0C each

6 for $5.00
15 for $10.00

Papillon

Associate

Border Collie

English Staff Bull Terrier
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate
Associate
Dalmatian
Labrador Retriever
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614
604
603
602
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517
516
515
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507
506
505
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502
501
202
201

PM Ring 2 — Master Jumping 1

Karolyn De Graauw

Mrs H M Eaves

Scott Fletcher — Maddison
Fletcher

Mr Luke Wilby

S.T. O'Brien

Bel Adele Kennels — Rainie
McKay

Laura Distefano

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald —
Andrew MacDonald

S.T. O'Brien

Dawn Glanville

Pauline Gardner

S. T. O'Brien
Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald —
Andrew MacDonald

S & T Rose

Mrs Nicole Schwab
Mrs Jenny Williams
Karolyn De Graauw

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Mr Mark McMahon
Sarah Crocker

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Ms NK Janetzki

Julija Kinghorn
Tracey Weaver

G & J Milner
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Ms NK Janetzki

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Karolyn De Graauw
Beau Pearson
Meredith Marshall
Sandy Stockman

Mr Garry Heinze

K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Susan Macmillan
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Denise & Eric Chrystal
Denise & Eric Chrystal

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT
T CH DELLKARN DAISYROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDM SPD
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD AD GD
JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADM JDX SPDX GD SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD SD PT

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT
MACDONALD JDX SPD

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JIDO
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX
PHOEBE ADM JDM

MILLIEMILKSHAKE AD JDX

MACZE AD JDX SPD

JETI KNIGHT JDX ADX

BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JAM ADO
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
TRIPLE CH (TR AND AG 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

Associate
Welsh Springer Spaniel

English Staff Bull Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Poodle - Toy
Associate
Miniature Poodle
Poodle - Toy
Poodle - Toy

Poodle - Toy

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Papillon

Papillon



PM Ring 2 — Master Jumping 2

501 Geraldine Kisielnicki

502 Susan Macmillan

503 Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
505 K & K Kisielnicki

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO  Border Collie

AG CH GOGETTATURBO Il CD ADM JAM ADO JDO Australian Kelpie
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD Labrador Retriever
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO  Border Collie

506 Mr Garry Heinze BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX Associate

507 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT JDX ADX Associate

509 Meredith Marshall MACZE AD JDX SPD Associate

510 Beau Pearson MILLIEMILKSHAKE AD JDX Associate

511 Karolyn De Graauw PHOEBE ADM JDM Working Kelpie
512 K, K & G Kisielnicki HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX Border Collie

514 Ms NK Janetzki

515 Geraldine Kisielnicki
516 G & J Milner

517 Tracey Weaver

518 Julija Kinghorn

519 Ms NK Janetzki

520 K, K & G Kisielnicki

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT Australian Shepherd
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD  Border Collie
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM JDO Border Collie
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO  Australian Shepherd
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD Border Collie
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT Australian Shepherd
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD Border Collie

521 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD JDX SPD Associate
524 Mr Mark McMahon RITA BUCKLE SPD GD JDX AD PT Associate
525 Patricia Attard & Paul Ward SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD Associate
602 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD SD PT Associate
603 Mrs Jenny Williams ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO Associate
604 Mrs Nicole Schwab TORNADO TORI ADX JDX Associate

Dalmatian
Labrador Retriever

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

605 Ms Sally Haynes
614 S & TRose

202 Denise & Eric Chrystal TRIPLE CH (TR AND AG 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK  Papillon

303 S.T.O'Brien
304 Pauline Gardner
305 Dawn Glanville
308 S.T.O'Brien

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADM JDX SPDX GD SD Poodle - Toy
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX Miniature Poodle
JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPDX Associate

Poodle - Toy

401 Laura Distefano AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO HT PT GD Associate
402 Bel Adele Kennels — Rainie McKay  BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDM SPD Border Collie
405 S.T.O'Brien DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD Associate

406 Mr Luke Wilby ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX Cocker Spaniel
Scott Fletcher — Maddison
408 Fletcher

412 Karolyn De Graauw

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX English Staff Bull Terrier
ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT DWDFS Associate



404
406
408

502
503
508
509
517

603
604
605

403
407
409

601
611

527
529
531
532

PM Ring 3 — Open Agility

Bordarita Kennels — Heather Tilley = CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD

Mr Luke Wilby ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX

Scott Fletcher JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO
Susan Macmillan AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JAM ADO JDO
Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD

S & T Rose KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD

Meredith Marshall MACZE AD JDX SPD

Tracey Weaver CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
Mrs Jenny Williams ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO

Mrs Nicole Schwab TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

Ms Sally Haynes YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO

PM Ring 3 — Novice Jumping 3

Bel Adele Kennels — Angie Gunther =~ BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD

Mrs Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
Mrs K.M &Mr G.K Taylor SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
Ms Fiona Colenso ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED
Mr Greg Hoggan JAKEHOGGAN
Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor AUSSIE MIA
Elaine Rawiller COOPERRAWILLER
Julija Kinghorn ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN
Mr John Fulton KELLYNOTGEMMA
7 BM Animal Wellbei
FOA
/ Y3 nimai weiloeing
oLl

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
English Staff Bull Terrier

Australian Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Associate
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Poodle - Miniature
Australian Shepherd

Hungarian Vizsla
Associate

Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate



http://www.bmanimals.com.au/index.php?route=common/home

203

306

411

504
508
522
533
534
535
537

606
607
608
609
610

610
608
607
606

537
535
533
522
508
504

411

306

203

PM Ring 3 — Excellent Jumping 3

Denise & Eric Chrystal
Karen Hollis
Ms S J Haynes

Simmon Hellebrand

S & T Rose

Simmon Hellebrand

Miss Catherine Smallbone
Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor
Paul Gavin

G & J Milner

Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor
Ms Fiona Colenso

Gary Stockman

Mr Hugh Ralton

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

MR MURPHY AD ID

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW JD

ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD
KOBY TAYLOR

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS ID
NO FEAR IN LOVE JD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD JD

CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD
KIWIMATAI JD

SAM RALTON AD JD

Mrs Rosemary Emmett TOFFY CD JD

PM Ring 3 — Excellent Jumping 2
Mrs Rosemary Emmett TOFFY CD JD
Gary Stockman KIWIMATAI JD

Ms Fiona Colenso
Mrs K.M & Mr G.K Taylor

G & J Milner

Paul Gavin

Miss Catherine Smallbone
Simmon Hellebrand

S & T Rose

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms S J Haynes
Karen Hollis

Denise & Eric Chrystal

CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD JD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JD

KOBY TAYLOR

MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW JD

MR MURPHY AD JD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

Papillon
Associate
English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate
Hungarian Vizsla
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Hungarian Vizsla
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Papillon



